B Husqva

vama

FS 450c/6 05 <2005><EU><2303E5>
WIRING HARNESS

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 80011075300 IGNITION WIRING HARNESS 04 FC, FE, FS 1.00
2 80011075400 MAIN WIRING FE/FS-USA 05 CPL. 1.00
3* 80011079100 STARTER WIRING HARNESS 05 1.00
6 50311076000 WIRING HARNESS REAR 125-380'98 1.00
9 58011109110 Plug-in fuse, big 10A 2.00
10* 54814060050 SPEC. NUT F. PULL SWITCH WS=17 1.00
15 0015060103 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X10 WS=8 FC 1.00
16 0015060123 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X12 WS=8 1.00
23 0014060203 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X20 WS=8 1.00
34 80011034000 VOLTAGE REGULATOR 04 300 EXC USA 1.00
39 80011059000 STARTER CABLE L=190MM 04 450 1.00
39 80011059100 STARTER CABLE L=165MM 04 550/650 1.00
40 80011059050 BATTERY CABLE L=155MM 04 1.00
44 0902060083 Oval head screw ISO 7380 M 6X8 2.00
46 0985060003 Self lock. nut DIN985-M6-A2 1.00
52 41001052000 RUBBER SLEEVE D=12MM 1.00
53 80011053000 battery 12V 7Ah 1.00
54 80011054000 BATTERY CARRIER 04 1.00
55 80011054050 DAMPING RUBBER 04 1.00

2904



56 80011056000 DISTANCE SPACER 6MM 04 1.00
57 80011058050 BRACKET FOR STARTER RELAY 04 1.00
58 58211058000 Starter reley 12V 99 1.00
70 55011599000 PULL SWITCH LOOSE IGNITION ON/OFF 1.00
74 59411074000 STARTER CONTROL 04 USA+EU 1.00
76 44011076200 Cable tie 200/4.6mm black 0.00
76 44011076305 CABLE TIE 300/4,8MM BLACK 0.00
86 54611186000 RUBBER BAND 1.00
89 50311089200 Kill switch STARTER BUTTON 1.00
97 80011097000 GROUND CABLE 04 1.00
99 58440099000 PROTECTION CAP F. STARTER ENG. 1.00

*= New part




